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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8922601

8914546

8914544

8900097

8904305

8903165

8922705

8880098

8880097

8880101

8925001

8925004

8881610

8881612

Case

ANYIMAH, PETER

AUCOIN, TYRAN

AUCOIN, TYRAN

BARNARD, NATHAN PAUL

DUTTA, AADITYA

OAKLEY-FLEMING, STEPHEN JOSHUA

OGRADY, DANIEL

SHAND, KYLE STEVEN

SHAND, KYLE STEVEN

SHAND, KYLE STEVEN

YEADON, WILLIAM GLENN

YEADON, WILLIAM GLENN

ZHONG, XIAOYING

ZHONG, XIAOYING

Name

1021715-1

1022201-1

1022201-1

292150-6

1020190-1

876472-4

568436-10

920293-10

920293-10

920293-9

330584-11

330584-11

984262-1

984262-1

Person

MVA 287(2)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 37(1)(C)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 122(1)

MVA 
70A(5)(C)(I)
MVA 119(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 230(1)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For August 6, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 3

24-JUL-2025 15:23
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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8898551

8922537

8922538

8919476

8921277

8892263

8922706

8922711

8922707

8913317

8814576

8921859

8909356

8901417

8912528

8916020

8894857

8891779

Case

CARTER, BRODY ANDREW

CONNOLLY, ALEX

CONNOLLY, ALEX

CRISTEA, ANTHONY

DEVULAPALLI, NAGESHA S

GORIS, NADINE MELISSA

HAMILTON, SIERRA

HAMILTON, SIERRA

HAMILTON, SIERRA

HEARN, DECLAN

JENNINGS, RONALD JAMES

LIU, XINGCHEN

MACKENZIE, ALLISON

MANSOUR, GREGORY DIMITRI

MARSHALL, KEEGAN ZANDER

RANJBARZADEH, MOHAMMAD

RUSSELL, TAMMY MARIE

SOHI, SUKHDEEP SINGH

Name

1016089-1

686506-6

686506-6

1019948-1

972190-2

1018074-1

1021701-1

1021701-1

1021701-1

964999-3

856566-1

1020246-1

716010-4

914016-1

889560-1

823075-2

66226-16

1011678-2

Person

MVA 106A(C)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 170(1)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 200(3)

HPMB 13

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 20(2)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 97(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 149(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 145(3)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Request For Adjournment

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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