ADULT

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For August 6, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 2

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8922601	ANYIMAH, PETER	1021715-1	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm		
	, 				-	Trial	
8914546	AUCOIN, TYRAN	1022201-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8914544	AUCOIN, TYRAN	1022201-1	MVA 37(1)(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8900097	BARNARD, NATHAN PAUL	292150-6	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Trial Plead Not Guilty Have A	
0000001		202100 0	11177 200(0)		00.00 pm	Trial	
8904305	DUTTA, AADITYA	1020190-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8903165	OAKLEY-FLEMING, STEPHEN JOSHUA	876472-4	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8922705	OGRADY, DANIEL	568436-10	MVA 122(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
						Trial	
8880098	SHAND, KYLE STEVEN	920293-10	MVA		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
			70A(5)(C)(I)			Trial	
8880097	SHAND, KYLE STEVEN	920293-10	MVA 119(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8880101	SHAND, KYLE STEVEN	920293-9	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
						Trial	
8925001	YEADON, WILLIAM GLENN	330584-11	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8925004	YEADON, WILLIAM GLENN	330584-11	VIR 26(2)(B)		06:00 pm		
	,					Submission To Penalty	
8881610	ZHONG, XIAOYING	984262-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8881612	ZHONG, XIAOYING	984262-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Plead Not Guilty Have A	
0001012		304202-1			00.00 pm	Trial	

ADULT

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For August 6, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 3

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8898551	CARTER, BRODY ANDREW	1016089-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8922537	CONNOLLY, ALEX	686506-6	VIR 26(2)(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8922538	CONNOLLY, ALEX	686506-6	MVA 170(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8919476	CRISTEA, ANTHONY	1019948-1	MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8921277	DEVULAPALLI, NAGESHA S	972190-2	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8892263	GORIS, NADINE MELISSA	1018074-1	HPMB 13		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8922706	HAMILTON, SIERRA	1021701-1	VIR 26(2)(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8922711	HAMILTON, SIERRA	1021701-1	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8922707	HAMILTON, SIERRA	1021701-1	MVA 20(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8913317	HEARN, DECLAN	964999-3	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8814576	JENNINGS, RONALD JAMES	856566-1	MVA 97(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8921859	LIU, XINGCHEN	1020246-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8909356	MACKENZIE, ALLISON	716010-4	MVA 149(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8901417	MANSOUR, GREGORY DIMITRI	914016-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8912528	MARSHALL, KEEGAN ZANDER	889560-1	MVA 145(3)		06:00 pm	Request For Adjournment	
8916020	RANJBARZADEH, MOHAMMAD	823075-2	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8894857	RUSSELL, TAMMY MARIE	66226-16	MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8891779	SOHI, SUKHDEEP SINGH	1011678-2	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	